AbschluBRtabelle — Minner Il — Kreisliga A — Saison 2013/2014
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SG GM/BTSV 1850
Vgg. Adler 12

TuS Hellersdorf IV
HSG Kreuzberg Il
VfL Tegel Il

SC Siemensstadt
SV Turbine Berlin
SV Pfefferwerk Ill

Spielergebnisse

15.09.2013
21.09.2013
27.10.2013
09.11.2013
17.11.2013
08.12.2013
15.12.2013
18.01.2014
26.01.2014
15.02.2014
22.02.2014
16.03.2014
30.03.2014
05.04.2014

TuS Hellersdorf IV
HSG Kreuzberg IlI
SC Siemensstadt
HSG Kreuzberg IlI
SV Pfefferwerk Il
HSG Kreuzberg IlI
VFL Tegel Il

HSG Kreuzberg IlI
Vgg. Adler 12
HSG Kreuzberg IlI
SG GM/BTSV 1850
HSG Kreuzberg IlI
SV Turbine Berlin
HSG Kreuzberg IlI

14
14
14
14
14
14
14
14

12 1 1 400:266
11 1 2 313:253
9 1 4 366:331
6 1 7 234:284
5 2 7 246:257
4 1 9 303:318
2 2 10 237:279
2 1 1 257:368

HSG Kreuzberg IlI
Vgg. Adler 12
HSG Kreuzberg Ill
SG GM/BTSV 1850
HSG Kreuzberg Ill
SV Turbine Berlin
HSG Kreuzberg Ill
TuS Hellersdorf IV
HSG Kreuzberg Ill
SC Siemensstadt
HSG Kreuzberg Ill
SV Pfefferwerk IlI
HSG Kreuzberg Ill
VfL Tegel I

+134
+60
+35

-11
-15

-111

28:17
7:28

20:22
19:17
16:15
16:13
20:20
21:33
18:17
18:11
36:13
23:13
11:14
12:20

25:3
23:5
19:9
13:15
12:16
9:19
6:22
5:23



